Features and Benefits
Q-Series Splice Cassettes
Q-Series Splice Cassettes are available in the M2 footprint.
These cassettes have been engineered with innovated
features to simplify install, speed-up field termination, provide
cable management within the housing and ensure high
performance. The Splice Cassettes are designed for use with
Single-Mode (OS2) or Multimode (OM4) Fiber, Housing 12-

• Applicable adapter panel
Q-Series Splice Cassette
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Number Connector
Style
Fiber
Type
Fiber
Count
Tier
Level
Connector
Insertion
Loss (MAX)
Connector
Return
Loss (MIN)
Splice
Type
M2LCD12-50E1A1R LC PC OM4 (MM) 12 Duplex Core 0.50dB 26dB Ribbon
M2LCQ24-50E1A1S LC PC OM4 (MM) 24 Quad Core 0.50dB 26dB Single
M2SCD12-50E1A1R SC PC OM4 (MM) 12 Duplex Core 0.50dB 26dB Ribbon
M2LCD12-091A1S LC UPC OS2 (SM) 12 Duplex Core 0.30dB 55dB Single
M2LCQ24-091A1R LC UPC OS2 (SM) 24 Quad Core 0.30dB 55dB Ribbon
M2LCD12-09A1A1S LC APC OS2 (SM) 12 Duplex Core 0.40dB 65dB Single
M2LCQ24-09A1A1R LC APC OS2 (SM) 12 Duplex Core 0.40dB 65dB Ribbon
M2SCD12-091A1S SC UPC OS2 (SM) 12 Duplex Core 0.30dB 55dB Single
M2SCD12-09A1A1S SC APC OS2 (SM) 12 Duplex Core 0.40dB 65dB Single
M2LCD12-091A1R LC UPC OS2 (SM) 12 Duplex Core 0.30dB 55dB Ribbon
M2LCD12-09A1A1R LC APC OS2 (SM) 12 Duplex Core 0.40dB 65dB Ribbon
M2LCQ24-091A1S LC UPC OS2 (SM) 24 Quad Core 0.30dB 55dB Single
M2LCQ24-09A1A1S LC APC OS2 (SM) 24 Quad Core 0.40dB 65dB Single
M2SCD12-091A1R SC UPC OS2 (SM) 12 Duplex Core 0.30dB 55dB Ribbon
M2SCD12-09A1A1R SC APC OS2 (SM) 12 Duplex Core 0.40dB 65dB Ribbon
M2LCD12-50E1A1S LC PC OM4 (MM) 12 Duplex Core 0.50dB 26dB Single
M2LCQ24-50E1A1R LC PC OM4 (MM) 24 Quad Core 0.50dB 26dB Ribbon
M2SCD12-50E1A1S SC PC OM4 (MM) 12 Duplex Core 0.50dB 26dB Single
M2LCD12-50E3A1S LC PC OM4 (MM) 12 Duplex Ultra 0.15dB 26dB Single
M2LCQ24-50E3A1R LC PC OM4 (MM) 24 Quad Ultra 0.15dB 26dB Ribbon
M2SCD12-50E3A1S SC PC OM4 (MM) 12 Duplex Ultra 0.15dB 26dB Single
M2LCD12-50E3A1R LC PC OM4 (MM) 12 Duplex Ultra 0.15dB 26dB Ribbon
M2LCQ24-50E3A1S LC PC OM4 (MM) 24 Quad Ultra 0.15dB 26dB Single
M2SCD12-50E3A1R SC PC OM4 (MM) 12 Duplex Ultra 0.15dB 26dB Ribbon
WWW.LEGRAND.US │  V000 designed to be better.
Color OM4 (MM) Aqua, and OS2 (SM) Blue, OS2 (SM) Green-APC
Country Of Origin USA